


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18693/2025

Vijay Mishra & Anr.

----Petitioners

Versus

Smfg India Credit Company

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Prashant Sharma

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Naman Yadav

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI
Order

17/02/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks a week's time to file reply to the application No.1/2026.

List the matter on 26.02.2026 as prayed.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J