


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18693/2025

Vijay Mishra & Anr.

----Petitioners

Versus

SMFG India Credit Company

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Prashant Sharma

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Naman Yadav

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

07/04/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioners submits that a Non-Banking Financial Company (NBFC) is same as a Housing Finance Company and prays for some time to place certain notifications on record demonstrating the said submission.

Accordingly, list the matter on 15.04.2026.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J

DIPESH CHAYAL /59